CANBERRA PROFIT POINTERS RACING
Friday 4™ August 2023

MEETING INFORMATION:
Track: Synthetic | Rail: True | Weather: Clouds (Max: 16)

MEETING TOP RATED GOLDEN MAP HORSES SECTIONAL STARS @ POLYTRACK PERFORMERS @
The Racing and Sports top-rated runner in each Horses across the meeting expected to racein a Horses across the meeting that have been Horses across the meeting that have produced
race. position of advantage as identified by Racing and identified by Racing and Sports sectional times relevant form pointers on synthetic surfaces.
Sports statistical analysis. analysis.
Top Rated Horses Golden Map Sectional Stars Polytrack Performers
RACE 1 2.SHE'SALLIN RACE 3 3. HEIR JORDAN RACE 1 5. BRINGBACKTHEBEARS
RACE 1 5. BRINGBACKTHEBEARS
RACE 3 8. WHO'S IN WINNY RACE 5 12. PROPHET TIME RACE 3 2. DASHING ELGEE
RACE 2 7. INSANE VOLT RACE 6 2. FRISSON RACE 7 3. HURRICANE ABLOWING RACE 6 2. FRISSON

RACE 3 3. HEIR JORDAN
RACE 4 2. EVER WAS

RACE 5 12. PROPHET TIME
RACE 6 6. VAAROOM
RACE7 1. MISSILE LEADER

Meeting Overview

Another competitive meeting on the Acton track. The card kicks off with the Federal where TROOPER KNUCKLE can out-perform
BRINGBACKTHEBEARS. The latter appears a horse on the way up with some solid ratings behind him, especially last preparation, but out to 1750m and
at peak fitness has me leaning the way of the Knuckle. Trooper Knuckle improved sharply at this stage of the prep last time in work and doing so again
today would see him as the one to beat. In race 2, INSANE VOLT can improve with the run under the belt after going down narrowly here LS. If he still
has improvement to come then it's ominous signs for his rivals. DEEPHAR was good on debut but is yet to produce something like that since. HEIR
JORDAN has been a sectional star with R&S his past couple of runs and is a very interesting runner out to 1900m for the first time. WHO'S IN WINNY
has been solid at provincial level and also has claims in race 3. The first leg of the quaddie see's $230k yearling TENACIOUS LADY come up favourite.
Won a trial well here leading in but value comes up with PROPHET TIME. Sectional star LS at Goulburn which suggested she'd be close to her best when
things fell her way. Expecting that be today. Looking to end with a bang with HURRICANE ABLOWING in the last. Sectionals backed up the eye first-up
at Goulburn and is better suited out to this trip. His debut effort was superb and getting back to that level would see him topple MISSILE LEADER. He
had tongue's wagging at the last meeting here but sectionals said he had the rub of the green on that occasion. Can improve but would need to do so to
trouble the Hurricane.
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TAB FEDERAL DISTANCE: 1750m
* %Y %X PRIZEMONEY: $34,000
Horse Name Trainer Jockey
1 9339 WICHITA WARRIOR 5 61.0 KEITH DRYDEN BILLY OWEN
2 9760 SHE'S ALL IN 2 59.5 B JOSEPH & P & M JONES BEANY PANYA (A2.0)
3 x336 TROOPER KNUCKLE $2.20 3 59.5 KEITH DRYDEN JACK MARTIN
4 5927 BLAZING SUNRISE 1 56.5 GARRY KIRKUP J MALLYON
5 3x11 BRINGBACKTHEBEARS $2.80 4 555 KEITH DRYDEN JAMES INNES JNR
é 4x96 STREET-CRED = 4 555 MICKJ-SMITH SHAUN-GUYMER

RICKY STUART FOUNDATION PLATE DISTANCE: 1080m
* % PRIZEMONEY: $22,000
Horse Name Trainer Jockey
1 239x CIVIL WAR 3 59.0 DANIEL NICKSON MATTHEW CAHILL
2 5x64 MAN OF MINE 5 59.0 WARREN GANDERTON JACK MARTIN
3 2038 SHALAA MAGIC 4 59.0 ALLAN MCRAE MICHAEL HEAGNEY
4 482 DEEPHAR $3.20 2 57.0 T R MARTIN JAMES INNES JNR
5 x57x NORTHWOOD POPPET $10.00 6 57.0 ANDREW SHEAHAN CORIAH KEATINGS (A3.0)
6 4 SASS 'N' CHEEK 7 57.0 PAT MURPHY RICHARD BENSLEY
7 X6X2 INSANE VOLT $2.60 1 56.5 TODD SMART J MALLYON
L J
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PROCUREMENT PROFESSIONALS PLATE
* %

Horse Name

AUSTRALIAN CITIZEN $7.00
DASHING ELGEE $7.00
HEIR JORDAN $3.50

GILDED CROWN -
| AM BODHI BLUE -
MRLUKE =
VERBATIM QUOTE -
WHO'S IN WINNY $3.20
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59.0
59.0
59.0
56.5
56.5

56.5
55.0

Trainer

KAREN OUTTRIM
GRATZ VELLA
LUKE MUSSON
LUKE MUSSON
SCOTT COLLINGS
KAREN-OUTTRIM
JOHN STEINMETZ
ROBERT QUINN

RACING

DISTANCE: 1900m

PRIZEMONEY: $22,000

Jockey

MICHAEL HEAGNEY
J MALLYON

MS ROBYN FREEMAN
BRENDAN WARD
ELLEN HENNESSY

BEANY PANYA (A2.0)
H VAN DER HOVEN

Horse Name

STREET CRED $4.50
EVER WAS $10.00
WOULD BE KING -
LOAFING $7.00
SUPER RIFF $3.50

WHISKEY JACK -
DASHING ELGEE -
AMY EKCELS $10.00
OPERA TICKETS -
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63.0
61.5
61.0
59.5
58.0
57.5

55.0
55.0

Trainer

MICK J SMITH

JOHN STEINMETZ
DOUG GORREL

KEITH DRYDEN
NORM GARDNER
GEOFFREY CROTHERS
SRR ELLA,
JOSEPH KHALIFEH
DARRYL ROLFE

DISTANCE: 1750m

PRIZEMONEY: $22,000

Jockey

BEANY PANYA (A2.0)
SHAUN GUYMER
BILLY OWEN

C RVAN DER WERF
BRENDAN WARD
MICHAEL HEAGNEY

H VAN DER HOVEN
DAMON BUDLER
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4603
32x5
9x76

0x98
x0x9
6852
0607

Horse Name

HEADWHISTLE -
PROUD GEORGE -
SEEYA LATER GATER -
TENACIOUS LADY $2.80
HEDWIG -
TEXAS OPEN -
BEOGRAD BOY -
BERTA -
CES SOIREES LA $6.00
HAGLER -
MISS ANTWERP -
PROPHET TIME $3.50
DANJEL -
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59.0
58.5
58.5
57.5

56.0
555
555
55.5
555
555
55.5
555

Trainer

B JOSEPH & P & M JONES
JOE CLEARY

GRATZ VELLA

KEITH DRYDEN
MARTIN-GUENTHER
ALLAN MCRAE

ROB POTTER

NORM GARDNER
ROBERT QUINN
DARRYL ROLFE
NORM GARDNER
GRATZ VELLA
GARRY KIRKUP

DISTANCE: 1280m

PRIZEMONEY: $22,000

Jockey

QUAYDE KROGH
JACK MARTIN

J MALLYON
JAMES INNES JNR

MS K NISBET

MS ROBYN FREEMAN
H VAN DER HOVEN
DAMON BUDLER
BRENDAN WARD
ELLEN HENNESSY
MATTHEW CAHILL
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2460
5291
2445
8x90
718x
4x77
9919
8790
1600
9799

CONDRILL HANDICAP
* %

Horse Name

CYBORG $10.00
FRISSON $3.50
DEVINE MISS $3.80
SHE'S BOOMING $10.00
SUPER VIEW -
VAAROOM $7.00
DANISH HUSSAR -
SECADIA =
WALDO WALDORF -
REBEL LILLY -
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63.0
61.5
595
59.5
57.5
57.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0

Trainer

NORM GARDNER
GARRY KIRKUP
NORM GARDNER
BECKY BYRNE
MATTHEW KELLEY
KEITH DRYDEN
ALLAN MCRAE
CHRIS HENSLER
DARRYL ROLFE
ANDREW JENKYN

RACING

DISTANCE: 1280m

PRIZEMONEY: $22,000

Jockey

CORIAH KEATINGS (A3.0)
MATTHEW CAHILL
OLIVIA CHAMBERS (A2.0)
ELLEN HENNESSY
QUAYDE KROGH

JACK MARTIN

DAMON BUDLER

H VAN DER HOVEN
BEANY PANYA (A2.0)

MS N BURRELLS

3x1
7x63

1x5
X2x7
0735
57x1
184x
7903
8x14
3613
5903
60x4
88x8
5496
0047

M J BENTON REFINISHING HANDICAP
* % X

Horse Name

MISSILE LEADER $3.50
ASTUNNER -
HURRICANE ABLOWING $2.50

SIR SAVALUCA =
CALMER KARMA -
CHASING AQUID -
FIRE AND GEMSTONE -
GAME COVE =
NEED FOR GREED $7.00
ALL SO EASY =
CELTIC VADER -
ANOTHER STAR =
SUNDELAGO -
KHALEEJ =
KITTY KARINE -
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59.5
59.0
58.5
58.0
57.5
57.5
57.0
555
55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0

Trainer

KEITH DRYDEN
GRATZ VELLA
GARRY KIRKUP
DOUG GORREL
BRUCE CROSS
GRATZ VELLA
TODD SMART
DOUG GORREL
MICK J SMITH
TODD SMART
MATTHEW KELLEY
MATTHEW KELLEY
LUKE MUSSON
JOHN ROLFE
JACK VAN DUREN

DISTANCE: 1206m

PRIZEMONEY: $22,000

Jockey

JAMES INNES JNR
JACK MARTIN
BILLY OWEN
MATTHEW CAHILL
H VAN DER HOVEN
MS K NISBET

JULIA PRESITS (A1.5)
SHAUN GUYMER
JMALLYON
QUAYDE KROGH
ELLEN HENNESSY
BRENDAN WARD

BEANY PANYA (A2.0)




